Josh Tanner
Macon County Clerk

General Election November 3, 2020

Early Voting Location
141 South Main Street — Room 119
Decatur, Illinois
(217) 424-1333

DATES HOURS
Thursday September 24" - Friday September 25% 8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.
Monday September 28" — Friday October 2" 8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.
Monday October 5™ — Friday October 9" 8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Monday, October 12

Columbus Day 8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Tuesday October 13" — Friday October 16" 8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.
Saturday — October 171 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.
Monday October 19" — Friday October 23 8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.
Saturday — October 24 8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.
Sunday — October 25" 10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.
Monday October 26™ — Friday October 30™ 8:30 a.m. to 7:00 p.m.
Saturday — October 31 8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.
Sunday — November 1° 8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Monday — November 2" 8:30 a.m. to 7:00 p.m.



